
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMENPARADE GROUND, JAMMU

(An Autonomous College)

Result Gazette  P.G.  (HOME SCIENCE (REGULAR)   (CRM & E )                                       

Semester : 3rd   (NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2018)

Name :

Father's Name :

Registration No. :

Roll Number :

Course :

Discipline :

JEEVIKA SAWHNEY

SHAM PARKASH

A14020064

HOME SCIENCE (CRM & E)

HOME SCIENCE (PG)

001-HSCM-17

Result

Subject
DISSERTATION (INTERNAL) III

ADVANCED EXTENSION PROGAMME, DESIGN & MANAGEMENT III

COMMUNITY HEALTH PERSPECTIVES III

DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM III

PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT III

 INTR   EXTR  RES

P

039025 P

039022 P

038025 P

064074 P

Sub
Code

504

505

506

507

526

070

(Pass - 396) / 600

Name :

Father's Name :

Registration No. :

Roll Number :

Course :

Discipline :

MAMTA DEVI

SURESH KUMAR

00026WDCGN20

HOME SCIENCE (CRM & E)

HOME SCIENCE (PG)

002-HSCM-17

Result

Subject
DISSERTATION (INTERNAL) III

ADVANCED EXTENSION PROGAMME, DESIGN & MANAGEMENT III

COMMUNITY HEALTH PERSPECTIVES III

DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM III

PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT III

 INTR   EXTR  RES

P

033025 P

032025 P

039026 P

060068 P

Sub
Code

504

505

506

507

526

060

(Pass - 368) / 600

Name :

Father's Name :

Registration No. :

Roll Number :

Course :

Discipline :

NEHA SHARMA

MULKH RAJ SHARMA

110WCPRD13

HOME SCIENCE (CRM & E)

HOME SCIENCE (PG)

003-HSCM-17

Result

Subject
DISSERTATION (INTERNAL) III

ADVANCED EXTENSION PROGAMME, DESIGN & MANAGEMENT III

COMMUNITY HEALTH PERSPECTIVES III

DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM III

PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT III

 INTR   EXTR  RES

P

036023 P

034026 P

039028 P

066071 P

Sub
Code

504

505

506

507

526

068

(Pass - 391) / 600

Name :

Father's Name :

Registration No. :

Roll Number :

Course :

Discipline :

RACHNA KUMARI

RAMESH CHANDER

229WCPRD12

HOME SCIENCE (CRM & E)

HOME SCIENCE (PG)

004-HSCM-17

Result

Subject
DISSERTATION (INTERNAL) III

ADVANCED EXTENSION PROGAMME, DESIGN & MANAGEMENT III

COMMUNITY HEALTH PERSPECTIVES III

DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM III

PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT III

 INTR   EXTR  RES

P

036029 P

035022 P

035022 P

055069 P

Sub
Code

504

505

506

507

526

065

(Pass - 368) / 600
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